Nordic Open Masters Championships

Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15 Women, 50m Breaststroke 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 10:09 Startlist
Age

Heat 1 of 10
1 RAHUMEEL, Maarika 38 MyFitness NT
2 KUUSIRATI, Irma 60  S.C. Pingviinit NT
3 SALUPERE, Silvi 69  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:02.78
4 HENRIKSSON, Eva 55  Aelvsby SS 59.73
5 LILIENTHAL, Eha 79  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:02.29
6 OBERG, Ulla-Britt 91  SK Neptun 1:04.94
7 KAIVOLA, Piia 26  Uinti Tampere NT

Heat 2 of 10
1 TIIMONEN, Anne 56  Kouvolan Uimarit 56.65
2 LARSEN, Randi 79  Asker SK 55.73
3 BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 57  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 53.19
4 LALLUKKA, Miira 28  Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 51.61
5 VOOLMAA, Sirje 72 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 52.62
6 BELJAJEVA, Tatjana 63  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 53.42
7 HAANPAA, Anne 66 S.C. Pingviinit 56.47
8 HVID, Carmit Romano 68 KU Svomning og Vandpolo 58.00

Heat 3 of 10
1 GADDING, Anja 44 Espoon Kilpauinti 51.15
2 JONES, Hannah 32 Chirk 49.30
3 FLENSBURG, Birgitta 64  Skuru IK 48.60
4 PEDERSEN, Berit Marx 75  Swim Team Taastrup 48.49
5 GRYHOLT, Heidi 60 Swim Team Taastrup 48.54
6 LYDERSEN, Wenche 71 Oi Svomming 49.00
7 RAINER, Margareta 76  Gavle Simsallskap 49.69
8 HEIN, Ulle 55  GoSwim Ujumisklubi 51.20

Heat 4 of 10
1 MAKSIMOVIC, Zelika 44 Vojvodina 48.00
2 ARON, Sirli 39  MyFitness 47.00
3 JOKINEN, Tiia 30 Lahden Uimaseura 46.18
4 MARKKULA, Anna 39  Uintiklubi Nereus 45.35
5 SJOSTROM, Annette 59  Taby Sim 45.89
6 LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna 58  Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 46.81
7 HALME, Paivi 61  ORCA Helsinki 47.51
8 RAHKO, Johanna 42  Kempeleen Pyrinto 48.46
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 10

1

0O ~NO O h WN

HOLMBERG, Nanna
ENGBERG, Louise Green
SOMME, Kate Iren
KVISSBERG, Mimmi
AXLING, Bitte
LAHTISALO, Satu
BERGE, Ingebjorg

PALL, Eneli

Heat 6 of 10

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

KUJALA, Tiia
LATVA-PIRILA, Joanna
KARA, Johanna

LINDFORS, Sofia
MAGNUSSON, Caroline
NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa
MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija
MARTIKAINEN, Taina

Heat 7 of 10

1

ONOOTBWN

HOLLUND, Christel
KULLA, Kaia

GRISHINA, Anna
TAMMELA, Elina
SHAKOOR, Line Ronn
RIPATTI, Maria
ASPHOLM, Annika
ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija

Heat 8 of 10

1

0O ~NO O b WN

RUTANEN, Lotta
HOKKANEN, Sanna
COLLINS, Joanna Kim
BURDAHL, Rannveig
HAVERINEN, Johanna
WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja
ILANDER, Anu
LATVA-PIRILA, Julia

Heat 9 of 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

THULSTRUP, Pia
VASIKKANIEMI, Milja
WINELL EVERTSSON, Maria
PARISMAA, Anett

VAITONE, Irina
PIRKKALAINEN, Sari

EK, Jenny

FLECK, Linda

42
47

63
79
46
65
51

57
32
60
26
69
60
39
47

KRR S

51
38
62
52

51

59
57
52
41
57
25

64
25
39
26
51
44
26
49

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Ringsted Svoemmeklub
Roma

SK Neptun

Danderyd Simklubb
Kouvolan Uimarit

Roma

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Oulun Uinti 1906
Vaasan Uimaseura
Espoon Kilpauinti
TaTU Tampere
Taby Sim
Dalregementets IF
Kempeleen Pyrinto
Elite Uinti ry

Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Evk

Turun Urheiluliitto

Hillerod Svommekiub

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry

Alands Simforening

PK Kobras

Helsingfors Simsallskap
Espoon Kilpauinti

Chirk

Dolphin Masters
Lahden Uimaseura
Angelholms Swim Team
Espoon Kilpauinti
Vaasan Uimaseura

Swim Team Taastrup
ORCA Helsinki
Kristianstad SLS
GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Rezeknes pilseta
Espoon Kilpauinti
Alands Simforening
Vaesby SS

45.00
43.95
43.33
42.73
43.21
43.80
44.46
45.24

42.49
42.30
41.42
41.35
41.36
41.57
42.31
42.57

41.12
40.93
40.55
40.38
40.50
40.57
40.99
41.23

39.96
39.72
39.28
38.90
39.11
39.47
39.91
40.15

37.87
37.16
36.85
36.74
36.79
37.14
37.50
37.97
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 10 of 10

1

0O ~NO O h WN

NAGELL-KLEVEN, Rikke Amalie
GOBERGA, Marta Annija
VARIS, Ella

BOITSUK, Mariangela
PONOMAREVA, Alisa

RISTEELA, Sofia
PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth

VIERLAND, Marileen

30
27
27
21

32
22
33

Asker SK

Rigas Kipsalas PK

ORCA Helsinki

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Oulun Uinti 1906

Orca Swim Club
Ujumisklubi Briis

35.43
35.26
34.50
31.79
34.49
35.17
35.29
36.10
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