

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15
11.10.2025 - 10:09

Women, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older
Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 10</u>			
1 RAHUMEEL, Maarika	38	MyFitness	NT
2 KUUSIRATI, Irma	60	S.C. Pingviinit	NT
3 SALUPERE, Silvi	69	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:02.78
4 HENRIKSSON, Eva	55	Aelvsby SS	59.73
5 LILIENTHAL, Eha	79	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:02.29
6 OBERG, Ulla-Britt	91	SK Neptun	1:04.94
7 KAIVOLA, Piia	26	Uinti Tampere	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 10</u>			
1 TIIMONEN, Anne	56	Kouvolan Uimarit	56.65
2 LARSEN, Randi	79	Asker SK	55.73
3 BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita	57	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	53.19
4 LALLUKKA, Miira	28	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	51.61
5 VOOLMAA, Sirje	72	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	52.62
6 BELJAJEVA, Tatjana	63	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	53.42
7 HAANPAA, Anne	66	S.C. Pingviinit	56.47
8 HVID, Carmit Romano	68	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	58.00
<u>Heat 3 of 10</u>			
1 GADDING, Anja	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	51.15
2 JONES, Hannah	32	Chirk	49.30
3 FLENSBURG, Birgitta	64	Skuru IK	48.60
4 PEDERSEN, Berit Marx	75	Swim Team Taastrup	48.49
5 GRYHOLT, Heidi	60	Swim Team Taastrup	48.54
6 LYDERSEN, Wenche	71	Oi Svømming	49.00
7 RAINER, Margareta	76	Gavle Simsallskap	49.69
8 HEIN, Ulle	55	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	51.20
<u>Heat 4 of 10</u>			
1 MAKSIMOVIC, Zeljka	44	Vojvodina	48.00
2 ARON, Sirlu	39	MyFitness	47.00
3 JOKINEN, Tiia	30	Lahden Uimaseura	46.18
4 MARKKULA, Anna	39	Uintiklubi Nereus	45.35
5 SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim	45.89
6 LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna	58	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	46.81
7 HALME, Paivi	61	ORCA Helsinki	47.51
8 RAHKO, Johanna	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto	48.46

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 10

1	HOLMBERG, Nanna	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	45.00
2	ENGBERG, Louise Green	47	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	43.95
3	SOMME, Kate Iren	44	Roma	43.33
4	KVISSBERG, Mimmi	63	SK Neptun	42.73
5	AXLING, Bitte	79	Danderyd Simklubb	43.21
6	LAHTISALO, Satu	46	Kouvolan Uimarit	43.80
7	BERGE, Ingebjorg	65	Roma	44.46
8	PALL, Eneli	51	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	45.24

Heat 6 of 10

1	KUJALA, Tiia	57	Oulun Uinti 1906	42.49
2	LATVA-PIRILA, Joanna	32	Vaasan Uimaseura	42.30
3	KARA, Johanna	60	Espoon Kilpauinti	41.42
4	LINDFORS, Sofia	26	TaTU Tampere	41.35
5	MAGNUSSON, Caroline	69	Taby Sim	41.36
6	NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa	60	Dalregementets IF	41.57
7	MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija	39	Kempeleen Pyrinto	42.31
8	MARTIKAINEN, Taina	47	Elite Uinti ry	42.57

Heat 7 of 10

1	HOLLUND, Christel	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	41.12
2	KULLA, Kaia	64	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	40.93
3	GRISHINA, Anna	44	Evk	40.55
4	TAMMELA, Elina	35	Turun Urheiluliitto	40.38
5	SHAKOOR, Line Ronn	51	Hillerod Svømmeklub	40.50
6	RIPATTI, Maria	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	40.57
7	ASPHOLM, Annika	62	Alands Simforening	40.99
8	ALEKSANDROVA, Natalija	52	PK Kobras	41.23

Heat 8 of 10

1	RUTANEN, Lotta	51	Helsingfors Simsallskap	39.96
2	HOKKANEN, Sanna	48	Espoon Kilpauinti	39.72
3	COLLINS, Joanna Kim	59	Chirk	39.28
4	BURDAHL, Rannveig	57	Dolphin Masters	38.90
5	HAVERINEN, Johanna	52	Lahden Uimaseura	39.11
6	WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja	41	Angelholms Swim Team	39.47
7	ILANDER, Anu	57	Espoon Kilpauinti	39.91
8	LATVA-PIRILA, Julia	25	Vaasan Uimaseura	40.15

Heat 9 of 10

1	THULSTRUP, Pia	64	Swim Team Taastrup	37.87
2	VASIKKANIEMI, Milja	25	ORCA Helsinki	37.16
3	WINELL EVERTSSON, Maria	39	Kristianstad SLS	36.85
4	PARISMAA, Anett	26	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	36.74
5	VAITONE, Irina	51	Rezeknes pilseta	36.79
6	PIRKKALAINEN, Sari	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	37.14
7	EK, Jenny	26	Alands Simforening	37.50
8	FLECK, Linda	49	Vaesby SS	37.97

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 15, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 10 of 10

1	NAGELL-KLEVEN, Rikke Amalie	30	Asker SK	35.43
2	GOBERGA, Marta Annija	27	Rigas Kipsalas PK	35.26
3	VARIS, Ella	27	ORCA Helsinki	34.50
4	BOITSUK, Mariangela	21	Kalevi Ujumiskool	31.79
5	PONOMAREVA, Alisa	34	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	34.49
6	RISTEELA, Sofia	32	Oulun Uinti 1906	35.17
7	PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth	22	Orca Swim Club	35.29
8	VIERLAND, Marileen	33	Ujumisklubi Briis	36.10